

Report No.: 18220WC202126 Page 1 of 5

Appendix II -- External Photograph





Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited

Address:1/F.,Building D,Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community, Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
Tel:(86) 0755–26066440 Fax:(86) 0755–26014772 Email:service@anbotek.com







Report No.: 18220WC202126 Page 2 of 5





Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited







Report No.: 18220WC202126 Page 3 of 5





Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited







Report No.: 18220WC202126 Page 4 of 5





Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited







Report No.: 18220WC202126 Page 5 of 5





Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited

Address:1/F.,Building D,Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community, Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
Tel:(86) 0755–26066440 Fax:(86) 0755–26014772 Email:service@anbotek.com



